“CPAP and Nebulizer operation from one regulator”!
O-Two CPAP Nebulizer Kit
(for use with O-Two Single Use open Circuit CPAP system)
ORDERING INFORMATION:
01CV0220-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with O-Two
CPAP) with DISS connector   Case/10
01CV0220-AF-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with
O-Two CPAP) with AFNOR probe  Case/10
01CV0220-AG-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with
O-Two CPAP) with AGA probe  Case/10
01CV0220-DN-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with
O-Two CPAP) with DIN probe   Case/10
01CV0220-SC-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with
O-Two CPAP) with Schraeder probe  Case/10
01CV0220-UN-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with
O-Two CPAP) with UNIFOR probe  Case/10
01CV0220-CZ-cs Nebulizer kit (for use with
O-Two CPAP) with Czech probe  Case/10
SPECIFICATIONS
Nebulizer flow rate:   6 L/min
Dimensions (nebulizer only):  1.6" dia x 2.3"